NEWARK - GRANTHAM via LONG BENNINGTON

Monday to Friday

Centrebus 24

Timetable effective from 05 September 2022

Newark, Bus Station, Bay A 0943 1143 1443
Balderton, Smith Street 0949 1149 1449
Fernwood, Goldstraw Lane 0953 1153 1453
Claypole, Village Hall 0958 1158 1458

Dry Doddington, Claypole Lane 1002 1202 1502
Westborough, Council Houses 1005 1205 1505 ..
Long Bennington, Village Hall 0704 0800 1011 1211 1511 1710
Long Bennington, Woods Close 0706 0802 1012 1212 1512 1712
Foston, Chapel Lane 0710 0806 \ \ \ 1717
Great Gonerby, Downtown Superstore 0718 0815 0925 1021 1155 1221 1425 1521 1726
Great Gonerby, Post Office 0720 0817 0929 1025 1159 1225 1429 1525 1729
Gonerby Hill Foot, 7 Cliffe Road, adj \ 0822 0938 1030 1204 1230 1434 1530
Grantham, Bus Station 0730 0830 0947 1038 1212 1238 1442 1538 1742

GRANTHAM - NEWARK via LONG BENNINGTON

Monday to Friday

Centrebus 24

Timetable effective from 05 September 2022

Grantham, Bus Station 0733 0845 0910 1045 1135 1245 1410 1630 1800
Grantham, Muston Road, adj \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 1638 1808
Grantham, Meres Leisure Centre, opp \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 1641 1811
Gonerby Hill Foot, 18 Cliffe Road, adj \ 0854 0919 1054 1144 1254 1419 1649 \
Great Gonerby, Post Office 0740 0857 0922 1057 1151 1257 1422 1652 1820
Great Gonerby, Downtown Superstore, adj 0744 0900 0925 1100 1155 1300 1425 1654 1822
Allington, The Green 0753 \ \ \ 1703 \
Long Bennington, Woods Close \ 0910 1110 1310 \ 1832
Long Bennington, The Reindeer \ 0912 1112 1312 \ 1834
Long Bennington, Village Hall, opp 0800 \ \ \ 1710
Westborough, Council Houses 0917 1117 1317

Dry Doddington, Claypole Lane 0920 1120 1320

Claypole, Village Hall 0924 1124 1324

Fernwood, Goldstraw Lane, opp 0928 1128 1328

Balderton, Smith Street 0932 1132 1332

Newark, Bus Station, Bay A 0940 1140 1340

NEWARK - GRANTHAM via LONG BENNINGTON

Saturday

Newark, Bus Station
Balderton, Smith Street
Fernwood, Goldstraw Lane
Claypole, Village Hall

Dry Doddington, Claypole Lane
Westborough, Council Houses

0943 1243
0949 1249
0953 1253
0958 1258
1002 1302
1005 1305

1443
1449
1453
1458
1502
1505

Long Bennington, Village Hall
Long Bennington, Woods Close
Great Gonerby, Downtown Superstore

0811 1011 1311
0812 1012 1312
0821 1021 1321

1511
1512
1521

Great Gonerby, Post Office
Gonerby Hill Foot, Cliffe Road
Grantham, Bus Station

0825 1025 1325
0830 1030 1330
0837 1037 1337

1525
1530
1537

Centrebus 24

Timetable effective from 05 September 2022



GRANTHAM - NEWARK via LONG BENNINGTON Centrebus 24

Timetable effective from 05 September 2022

Saturday

Grantham, Bus Station 0845 1145 1345 1545
Gonerby Hill Foot, Cliffe Road 0854 1154 1354 1554
Great Gonerby, Post Office 0857 1157 1357 1557
Great Gonerby, Downtown Superstore 0900 1200 1400 1600
Long Bennington, Woods Close 0910 1210 1410 1610
Long Bennington, The Reindeer 0912 1212 1412 1612
Westborough, Council Houses 0917 1217 1417

Dry Doddington, Claypole Lane 0920 1220 1420
Claypole, Village Hall 0924 1224 1424
Fernwood, Goldstraw Lane 0928 1228 1428
Balderton, Smith Street 0932 1232 1432
Newark, Bus Station 0940 1240 1440
NEWARK - GRANTHAM via LONG BENNINGTON Centrebus 24

Timetable effective until 04 September 2022
Monday to Friday

Newark, Bus Station, Bay A 0943 1143 1443
Balderton, Smith Street .. 0949 1149 1449
Fernwood, Goldstraw Lane ... 0953 1153 1453
Claypole, Village Hall ... 0958 1158 1458

Dry Doddington, Claypole Lane ... 1002 1202 1502
Westborough, Council Houses 1005 1205 1505
Long Bennington, Village Hall 0704 0800 1011 1211 1511 1708
Long Bennington, Woods Close 0706 0802 1012 1212 1512 1710
Foston, Chapel Lane 0709 0806 \ \ \ 1715
Great Gonerby, Downtown Superstore 0718 0815 1021 1221 1521 1724
Great Gonerby, Post Office 0720 0818 1025 1225 1525 1727
Grantham, Bus Station 0730 0830 1036 1236 1536 1740
GRANTHAM - NEWARK via LONG BENNINGTON Centrebus 24

Timetable effective until 04 September 2022

Monday to Friday

Grantham, Bus Station 0733 0845 1045 1245 1630 1800
Grantham, Muston Road, adj \ \ \ \ 1638 1808
Grantham, Meres Leisure Centre, opp \ \ \ \ 1641 1810
Great Gonerby, Post Office 0740 0855 1055 1255 1651 1820
Great Gonerby, Downtown Superstore,adj 0744 0858 1058 1258 1652 1823
Allington, The Green 0753 \ \ \ 1700 \
Long Bennington, Woods Close \ 0908 1108 1308 \ 1833
Long Bennington, The Reindeer \ 0910 1110 1310 \ 1835
Long Bennington, Village Hall, opp 0800 \ \ \ 1708
Westborough, Council Houses .. 0915 1115 1315

Dry Doddington, Claypole Lane .. 0918 1118 1318

Claypole, Village Hall 0922 1122 1322

Fernwood, Goldstraw Lane, opp .. 0926 1126 1326

Balderton, Smith Street 0930 1130 1330

Newark, Bus Station, Bay A 0938 1138 1338




GRANTHAM - NEWARK via LONG BENNINGTON

Saturday

Grantham, Bus Station 0845 1045 1245 1445
Gonerby Hill Foot, Cliffe Road 0854 1054 1254 1454
Great Gonerby, Post Office 0857 1057 1257 1457
Great Gonerby, Downtown Superstore 0900 1100 1300 1500
Long Bennington, Woods Close 0910 1110 1310 1510
Long Bennington, The Reindeer 0912 1112 1312 1512
Westborough, Council Houses 0917 1117 1317 1517
Dry Doddington, Claypole Lane 0920 1120 1320 1520
Claypole, Village Hall 0924 1124 1324 1524
Fernwood, Goldstraw Lane 0928 1128 1328 1528
Balderton, Smith Street 0932 1132 1332 1532
Newark, Bus Station 0940 1140 1340 1540

NEWARK - GRANTHAM

via LONG BENNINGTON

Saturday

Newark, Bus Station 0943 1143 1343 1543
Balderton, Smith Street 0949 1149 1349 1549
Fernwood, Goldstraw Lane 0953 1153 1353 1553
Claypole, Village Hall 0958 1158 1358 1558
Dry Doddington, Claypole Lane 1002 1202 1402 1602
Westborough, Council Houses 1005 1205 1405 1605
Long Bennington, Village Hall 1011 1211 1411 1611
Long Bennington, Woods Close 1012 1212 1412 1612
Great Gonerby, Downtown Superstore 1021 1221 1421 1621
Great Gonerby, Post Office 1025 1225 1425 1625
Gonerby Hill Foot, Cliffe Road 1030 1230 1430 1630
Grantham, Bus Station 1037 1237 1437 1637

Centrebus 24
Timetable effective until 04 September 2022

Centrebus 24
Timetable effective until 04 September 2022



